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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 01/07/2011 8:00 am PTA EB Meeting PHE PTA Room
Thu 01/20/2011 8:00 am PTA General Meeting PHE Library
Thu 01/27/2011 7:00 pm Science Fair PHE Multi-Use Room
Fri 02/04/2011 8:00 am PTA Board Meeting PHE PTA Room
Mon 02/07/2011 8:00 am Book Fair PHE Library
Tue 02/08/2011 All Day Book Fair PHE Library
Wed 02/09/2011 All Day Book Fair PHE Library
Thu 02/10/2011 All Day Book Fair PHE Library
Fri 02/11/2011 All Day Book Fair PHE Library
Fri 03/04/2011 8:00 am PTA Board Meeting PHE PTA Room
Thu 03/24/2011 5:30 pm Founder's Night-PTA PHE Multi-Use Room
Fri 04/01/2011 8:00 am PTA Board Meeting PHE PTA Room
Thu 04/14/2011 2:30 pm PTA General Meeting PHE Library
Fri 05/06/2011 8:00 am PTA Board Meeting PHE PTA Room
Fri 05/13/2011 8:00 am PTA EB Meeting PHE PTA Room
Thu 06/02/2011 2:30 pm PTA General Meeting PHE Library
Fri 06/03/2011 8:00 am PTA Board Meeting PHE PTA Room


